
479 

MONDAY, MARCH 20, 2000 CONTINUED 

012981 
012982 
012985 
012997 
012998 
012999 
013000 
013001 
013002 
013003 
013004 
013005 
013006 
013006 
013007 
013009 
013009 
013011 
013011 
013013 
013014 
013014 
013015 
013015 
013016 
013017 
013017 
013018 
013019 
013020 
013021 
013022 
013022 
013024 
013024 
013026 
013026 
013027 
013028 
013029 
013030 
013031 
013064 
013066 
013094 
013094 
013095 
013095 
013096 
013096 
013098 
013099 
013099 
013103 
013103 
013104 
013105 
013106 
013107 
013108 
013109 
013110 
013110 
013111 
013111 
013114 

1999 - 2000 TULSA AREA EMERG MGMT AGY 
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE 013178 

013179 
013180 

KEY TEMPORARY PERSONNEL 
KEY TEMPORARY PERSONNEL 
DAVIS, ANN ELIZABETH 
STEVENSON, PATRICIA 
WICKERSHAM, JOHN 
ZIMA JR, JOHN J 
LIFSICS, ELLEN JOY 
OKOTIE, THERESA 
PARSONS, PATSY 
PLATT, CAROL J 
SEAY, JEANNETTE A 
TAYLOR, MARLA J 
SUNDAY, RENAE 
SUNDAY, RENAE 
WALTERS, SAUNDRA K 
NUTT, ELIZABETH A 
NUTT, ELIZABETH A 
DAVIS, LARINDA SUE 
DAVIS, LARINDA SUE 
DINDY, BERNARD 
HOOVER, MARY 
HOOVER, MARY 
GLYNN, SUSAN H 
GLYNN, SUSAN H 
KOELSCH, MARIE T 
GLENN, MARTHA ANN 
GLENN, MARTHA ANN 
ELIAS, KRISTY L 
PURGASON, CYNTHIA 
BURGESS, KARRI J 
GINS, CYNTHIA 
ELDORADO, LOUANN 
ELDORADO, LOUANN 
BOONE-SMITH, ANGELA 
BOONE-SMITH, ANGELA 
DEVOE, DANA 
DEVOE, DANA 
BARNES, GENEVA 
ARROYO, MIRTA 
HILL, PAGETTE J 
CHAMORRO, HILDA 
BAKER III, JOHN C 
MORBIDITY & MORTALITY 
U S POSTMASTER 
SHELTON, MAX EUGENE 

- SHELTON, MAX EUGENE 
PALMER, MELVA 
PALMER, MELVA 
SUNS, CARRIE C 
SUNS, CARRIE C 
RIVARD, SHERA 
KRUSE, RUTH M 
KRUSE, RUTH M 
HARDING, CLYDE HUGH 
HARDING, CLYDE HUGH 
ETHRIEDGE, JOHN DAVID 
DOUGLAS, MARY K 
BOMHOLT, JOAN B 
MOHAMED, MARYAM 
RISK MANAGEMENT DIVISION 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY 
WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 

METROCALL 
DYNACORP INFORMATION 

SERVICES 704.13 
SERVICES 153.28 
MILEAGE 28.92 
MILEAGE 21.12 
MILEAGE 200.20 
MILEAGE 162.18 
MILEAGE 147.88 
MILEAGE 102.38 
MILEAGE 161.53 
MILEAGE 240.18 
MILEAGE 179.08 
MILEAGE 154.70 
MILEAGE 153.08 
TRAVEL 101.60 
MILEAGE 119.28 
MILEAGE 13.00 
TRAVEL 86.65 
MILEAGE 24.05 
TRAVEL 6.75 
MILEAGE 228.80 
MILEAGE 169.65 
TRAVEL 81.85 
MILEAGE 84.61 
TRAVEL 77.17 
MILEAGE 209.30 
MILEAGE 216.55 
TRAVEL 7.08 
MILEAGE 191.43 
MILEAGE 129.35 
MILEAGE 175.83 
MILEAGE 122.85 
MILEAGE 48.10 
TRAVEL 81.90 
MILEAGE 143.00 
TRAINING 10.00 
MILEAGE 161.85 
TRAVEL 10.75 
MILEAGE 161.20 
MILEAGE 150.15 
MILEAGE 52.33 
MILEAGE 13.00 
MILEAGE 115.05 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 89.00 
SERVICES 99.00 
TRAVEL 50.35 
TRAINING 55.00 
TRAVEL 188.33 
TRAINING 55.00 
TRAVEL 56.39 
TRAINING 55.00 
MILEAGE 163.15 
MILEAGE 30.22 
TRAVEL 70.53 
TRAVEL 255.64 
TRAINING 55.00 
MILEAGE 214.50 
MILEAGE 120.25 
MILEAGE 85.38 
SERVICES 90.00 
TRAINING 330.00 
SERVICES 26.60 
SERVICES 908.70 
SERVICES 268.00 
SERVICES 112.82 
SERVICES 112.82 
SERVICES 5,916.19 

SUPPLIES 16.49 
RENTALS 27.25 
SERVICE 143.00 


